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Internet: www.igus.eu
E-mail: info@igus.de
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E2 micro | Series 04 | Product Range

Bi

Part No.

04.07.[ .0
= 04.10.[ .0
H 04.16.[ |0

10

04.20. |0

Part No. structure

04. 07.

038.

3D-CAD files, pdf-downloads and many online features » www.igus.de/en/04

04.30. |0

Color
black
Bending
radius

Width

Series

Bi jmm]
7
10
16
20
30

Ba jmm]
12
15
21
25
35

Series 04 E-Chain® - non snap-open

Rmm; Bending radii

Supplement Part No. with required radius. Example: 04.07. .0
0 = standard color, other colors P> page 1.39 - Pitch = 16,7 mm/link - Links/m = 60

Weight [kg/m]
~ 0,07
~ 0,08
~ 0,09
~0,10
~0,11



